CURRENT ASSETS
REPUBLIC BANK

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
RESERVES

REPUBLIC BANK RESERVE/SPECIAL

REPUBLIC BK CD[. .252, 5/18]
REPUBLIC BK CD [. .607, 8/17]]
REPUBLIC BK CD [. .158]

TOTAL RESERVES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

RETAINED EARNINGS

RESERVE TRANSFERS

CURRENT PROV. EQUITY RESERVE
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

SPRING ARBOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOC.

BALANCE SHEET
FEBRUARY 29, 2016

ASSETS
$ 6,827.24
8,827.24
127,042.42
45,454.03
44,563.00
54,825.55
271,885.00
$ 278,712.24
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
0.00
0.00
$ 277,005.63
7,818.50
(6,111.89)
278,712.24
$ 278,712.24

UNAUDITED - FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY
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